2000 Police 1000 PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2000 Police 1000 PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,HAZARD REGULATOR (Ref # 11034) 11034-4163 1
BRACKET,PURSUIT RELAY (Ref # 11051) 11051-1561 1
REGULATOR (Ref # 21066) 21066-024 2
HARNESS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 26001) 26001-1013 1
HARNESS,TAIL (Ref # 26001A) 26001-1343 1
HARNESS,SCREW (Ref # 26001B) 26001-1344 1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26001C) 26001-1805 1
HARNESS (Ref # 26001D) 26001-4014 1
HARNESS,FAIRING (Ref # 26001E) 26001-4020 1
FUSE-ASSY (Ref # 26004) 26004-1011 1
FUSE-ASSY,ACCESSORY (Ref # 26004A) 26004-1014 1
FUSE,10A,L=25 (Ref # 26006) 26006-003 5
FUSE,10A,L=30 (Ref # 26006A) 26006-1002 3
FUSE,30A,L=25 (Ref # 26006B) 26006-1005 2
WIRE-LEAD,ACCESSORY GROUND (Ref # 26011) 26011-1100 1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY,(+) (Ref # 26011A) 26011-1118 1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY,(-) (Ref # 26011B) 26011-1124 1
WIRE-LEAD,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 26011C) 26011-1148 1
WIRE-LEAD,FR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 26011D) 26011-1489 1
WIRE-LEAD,PURSUIT LAMP (Ref # 26011E) 26011-4010 1
BATTERY,12V 18AH,YB18L-A (Ref # 26012) 26012-1236 1
HARNESS,PURSUIT RELAY (Ref # 26030) 26030-1724 1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002) 27002-1051 1
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002A) 27002-1075 1